Your financial donations will support the establishment
of the church landscape replacement. A financial
donation of any amount will be appreciated. Please
see the revere side of this flyer for specific tree prices.
You may donate in Memory of or in Honor of a loved
one, or in Honor of a Special Occasion.

Make Checks Payable to: Gloucester Point Baptist
Church & Note “Trees” on the memo line. Place your
clearly printed form & donation in the labeled box
located in the Narthex or you can mail it to the church,
P.O. Box 305, Gloucester Point, VA 23062.

Please contact Paulette Ashe at 642-3251 for questions.

Enclosed is a donation in the amount of $

Given in Memory of

In Honor of

On the Occasion of

Given By:

Tree Name

Spring-flowering
Camellia

Carolina Blue
Sapphire Cypress

Needlepoint Holly

Nellie R. Stevens
Holly

Curly Leaf
Japanese Privet

Little Gem
Magnolia

Spruce

Carolina Beauty
Crape Myrtle

Fosteri Holly

Price

Tree Only

$120.00

$179.00

$ 110.00

$120.00

$ 115.00

$ 185.00

$ 120.00

$ 229.00

$170.00

Price
Tree + Installed
with Warranty

$ 203.31

$ 290.17
$ 183.56

$ 203.31

$ 193.83

$311.48
$ 195.84
$ 373.35

$ 301.22



