Want to donate a tree?



Your financial donations will support the establishment of the church landscape replacement. **A financial donation of any amount will be appreciated.** Please see the revere side of this flyer for specific tree prices. You may donate *in Memory of or in Honor of a loved one*, or *in Honor of a Special Occasion*.

Make Checks Payable to: Gloucester Point Baptist Church & Note "Trees" on the memo line. Place your <u>clearly printed form</u> & <u>donation</u> in the labeled box located in the Narthex or you can mail it to the church, P.O. Box 305, Gloucester Point, VA 23062. *Please contact Paulette Ashe at 642-3251 for questions.*

Enclosed is a donation in the amount of \$
Given in Memory of
In Honor of
On the Occasion of
Given Bv:

Tree Name	Price Tree Only	Price Tree + Installed with Warranty
Spring-flowering Camellia	\$ 120.00	\$ 203.31
Carolina Blue Sapphire Cypress	\$ 179.00	\$ 290.17
Needlepoint Holly	\$ 110.00	\$ 183.56
Nellie R. Stevens Holly	\$ 120.00	\$ 203.31
Curly Leaf Japanese Privet	\$ 115.00	\$ 193.83
Little Gem Magnolia	\$ 185.00	\$ 311.48
Spruce	\$ 120.00	\$ 195.84
Carolina Beauty Crape Myrtle	\$ 229.00	\$ 373.35
Fosteri Holly	\$ 170.00	\$ 301.22